BYAI Sponsorship Packet

Through a Bellepoint Athletics sponsorship, your business can promote an active and healthy lifestyle for children in our association while promoting your business. Bellepoint Athletics relies on sponsors to help keep the costs of running the association lower. Lower operating cost helps us to keep registration fees reasonable so that all kids may have a chance to participate. Bellepoint Athletics is a volunteer organization and without sponsorships we are unable to maintain our lower fees.



Last year, we hosted over 300 softball/baseball games on four fields through summer and fall. People from all over Delaware County and the surrounding communities will be making their way to our facilities again this summer. Help make a difference in the lives of youth in Bellepoint Athletics and become a sponsor today.

	Triple	Double	Single
Large banner on backstop behind home plate, Added to BYAI Website sponsorship section, and recognition on social media.	✓		
Two banners on the fencing in between the fields with social media recognition	✓	√	
One banner in the park with social media recognition	✓	✓	✓
Price	\$500	\$350	\$300

Home Run- \$1,000

This level will get all of the benefits from the lesser levels plus, a large banner will be displayed behind home plate at the top of the fence on two fields so it is visible from all fields and the concession stand.

Website Sponsor- \$250 Annually Your logo featured on our website main page as a link to your business page.

If you would like to discuss a sponsorship opportunity, or have any questions, please contact Russ Baron at (614) 296-1658 or by email at President@bellepointathletics.com.

BYAI Sponsorship Registration

Listing Deta	ils			
	Business Name		Phone Number	
		Address		
City, State Zip Code				
Web Site			Business Email	
Contact Det	ails			
	Name	Email	Phone	
Make checks payable to Bellepoint Youth Athletics Incorporated send form and payment Zach Miller- Treasurer, BYAA – 2600 Burnt Pond Road, Ostrander, Ohio 43061			Thank you for your support!	

**Artwork for Banners and Team uniforms must be sent to Russ Baron - President@bellepointathletics.com